
Name Position
Ext 336 5...
Ext 334 6…
Ext 344 3…

Location Email

Bell, Carol School Manager 56440 655
econschoolmanager@uq.edu.a

u carol.bell@uq.edu.au

Elcock, Nathanael Senior IT Officer 56562 604
help@its.uq.edu.au

n.elcock@uq.edu.au

Flanagan-Carr, Tyneisha Student Admin Officer 69748 625 t.flanagancarr@uq.edu.au

Hughes, Cassandra
Manager, Research and 
Operations

56621 656
econopsmanager@uq.edu.au 

c.hughes6@uq.edu.au 

Hung, Kathy
Research & Operations 
Officer

69123 658
econ.operations@uq.edu.au

k.hung@uq.edu.au

Jacobs, Anthony
Academic Admin & 
Timetabling Officer

67062 626 a.jacobs@uq.edu.au

Jayawardena, Ransi Postgrad Admi Officer 56578 625
econ.pgrad@uq.edu.au

k.jayawardena@uq.edu.au

Jelliff, Mel
Student Admin, Senior 
Officer

38248 624 m.jelliff@uq.edu.au

Lynch, Kiran
Academic Admin & 
Timetabling Officer

67071 626 k.lynch@uq.edu.au

Manoharan, Suki Student Admin Officer 56783 625 s.mano@uq.edu.au

Powe, Todd
Research & Operations 
Assistant

56589 658 t.powe@uq.edu.au

Raiti, John Learning Designer 67040 627 j.raiti@uq.edu.au

Symons, Joe
Manager, Student & 
Academic Administration

56781 657 j.symons@uq.edu.au

Taylor, Marie
Academic Admin, Senior 
Officer

69106 625 m.taylor16@uq.edu.au

Waldon, Julie Postgrad Amin Officer 56684 625
econ.pgrad@uq.edu.au

j.waldon@uq.edu.au

Name Position
Ext 336
Ext 334

Location Email

Bellofatto, Dr Andrés Senior Lecturer 56577 523A a.bellofatto@uq.edu.au

Bonner, Dr Suzanne Lecturer 67052 524 suzanne.bonner@uq.edu.au

Bracoud, Dr Frederique Lecturer 56569 548 f.bracoud@uq.edu.au
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Breig, Dr Zachary Lecturer 67069 504 z.breig@uq.edu.au

De Waal, Dr Annari Lecturer 67067 547 a.dewaal@uq.edu.au

Dominguez, Prof Begoña Professor 67065 507 b.dominguez@uq.edu.au

Eisenstat, Dr Eric Senior Lecturer 56467 523B e.eisenstat@uq.edu.au

Faravelli, Assoc Prof 
Marco

Associate Professor 69439 514 m.faravelli@uq.edu.au

Friesen, Assoc Prof Lana Associate Professor 56564 512 l.friesen@uq.edu.au

Gannon, Prof Brenda Director of Research 63483 609
brenda.gannon@uq.edu.au

soe-dor@uq.edu.au 

Gatta, Dr Arianna Research Fellow 60594 643 a.gatta@uq.edu.au

Gerlach, Assoc Prof 
Heiko

Associate Professor 60572 549 h.gerlach@uq.edu.au

Hernandez-Chanto, Dr 
Allan

Lecturer 69539 513 a.hernandezchanto@uq.edu.au

Jang, Dr Youngsoo Lecturer 56594 607 youngsoo.jang@uq.edu.au

Kalayci, Dr Kenan Senior Lecturer 67064 510 k.kalayci@uq.edu.au

Khaled, Dr Mohamad Senior Lecturer 56604 533 m.khaled@uq.edu.au

Kifle, Dr Temesgen Lecturer 56560 653 t.kifle@uq.edu.au

Kim, Dr Dong-Hyuk Senior Lecturer 56600 538 donghyuk.kim@uq.edu.au

Kline, Assoc Prof Jeff Associate Professor 56470 516 j.kline@uq.edu.au

MacKenzie, Prof Ian Professor 56619 611 i.mackenzie@uq.edu.au

Mahadevan, Assoc Prof 
Renuka

Associate Professor 56595 616 r.mahadevan@uq.edu.au

Man, Dr Priscilla Senior Lecturer 67049 508 t.man@uq.edu.au

Mezzetti, Prof Claudio Colin Clark Chair 56559 550B c.mezzetti@uq.edu.au

Morris, Dr Todd Lecturer 66202 632 t.morris@uq.edu.au

Moschion, A/ Prof Julie Associate Professor 67053 525 j.moschion@uq.edu.au

O’Donnell, Prof Chris Professor 69256 536 c.odonnell1@uq.edu.au

Ouyang, Dr Fu Lecturer 56429 532A f.ouyang@uq.edu.au
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Oyarzun, Dr Carlos Senior Lecturer 56579 521 c.oyarzun@uq.edu.au

Page, Prof Lionel Professor 56558 505A lionel.page@uq.edu.au

Pereira, Dr Jorge Casual Lecturer 67051 636 j.pereira2@uq.edu.au

Peyrache, Dr Antonio Senior Lecturer 67056 531 a.peyrache@uq.edu.au

Quiggin, Prof John Professor 69646 608 j.quiggin@uq.edu.au

Rambaldi, Prof Alicia Professor 56576 540 a.rambaldi@uq.edu.au

Rosato, Assoc Prof 
Antonio

Associate Professor 67058 633 a.rosato@uq.edu.au

Rose, Dr Christiern Lecturer 56770 537 christiern.rose@uq.edu.au

Sherwood, Dr Carl Senior Lecturer 56563 641 c.sherwood@uq.edu.au

Shen, Peiyao Research Fellow n/a 644 peiyao.shen@uq.edu.au

Smerdon, Dr David Lecturer 67378 509 d.smerdon@uq.edu.au

Soto-Diaz, Dr Juan Lecturer n/a 636 juan.soto@uq.edu.au

Staab, Dr Manuel Lecturer n/a 642 m.staab@uq.edu.au

Strachan, Prof Rodney Deputy Head of School 67235 620 r.strachan@uq.edu.au

Takayama, Dr Shino Lecturer 67379 617 s.takayama1@uq.edu.au

Tanaka, Dr Satoshi Senior Lecturer 56609 612 s.tanaka@uq.edu.au

Tang, Prof KK Director of Teaching & Lear 59796 553
kk.tang@uq.edu.au

econ.dtl@uq.edu.au

Te Velde, Dr Vera Lecturer 56287 511 v.tevelde@uq.edu.au

Uyanik, Dr Metin Lecturer 56093 552 m.uyanik@uq.edu.au

Vo, Vinh Research Fellow vinh.vo@uq.edu.au

Wieneke, Dr Axel Lecturer 67048 522 a.wieneke@uq.edu.au

Yeo, Dr Terence Lecturer 56664 640 t.yeo@uq.edu.au

Yu, Dr Lizi Lecturer 67044 530 lizi.yu@uq.edu.au

Yuan, Dr Haishan Senior Lecturer 54027 505 h.yuan@uq.edu.au
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Zelenyuk, Prof Valentin Professor 56782 546 v.zelenyuk@uq.edu.au

Zhang, Dr Kun Lecturer n/a 635 kun.zhang1@uq.edu.au

Zhou, Yaying Lecturer n/a 606 yaying.azhou@uq.edu.au

Zizzo, Prof Daniel
Academic Dean & Head 
of School

56242 622
soe-ea@uq.edu.au

soe-hos@uq.edu.au

Miranda-Pinto, Dr Jorge 
(Leave)

Senior Lecturer 504A j.mirandapinto@uq.edu.au

Name Position
Ext 336
Ext 334

Location Email

Foster, Prof John Emeritus professor 56780 639 j.foster@uq.edu.au

McLennan, Prof Andrew Emeritus professor 56784 520 a.mclennan2@uq.edu.au

Rao, Prof Prasada Emeritus professor 56424 539 d.rao@uq.edu.au
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